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Proceso Electoral
de Diputados Locales y
Ayuntamientos 2014-2015
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ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC

Municipio

Cabecera

ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC

Seccién

1302
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1323
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387
1388
1389
1390
1391
1392
1393
1394
1395
1396

Lista

2,396
2,861
4,089
2,975
1,372
1,012
1,428
1,833

725

799

801

787
2,834
3,276
3,377
1,801
2,106
9,766
1,814
1,978
1,577
1,396
2,974
2,558
2,212
1,373
2,304
1,080
1,066
1,937
2,557
1,796
1,726
1,711
2,783
2,012
1,773
1,038

796
2,712
1,694

2,314

5,386

2,829

2,670

enero

167
246
346
244
101

72

98
122

63

70

61

46
226
270
283
158
171
807
131
141
134
102
241
203
190
107
194

90

79
151
180
151
141
147
203
153
131

73

57
212
104
120
190
241
187
114
148
165
135
222
239
158
319
202
108
226
307
505
413
192
214
277
175
178
143
294
193
225
160
215
274
172
151
248
226
149
146
182
488
218
227
179
152
160
178
151
157
156
361
171
201
197

febrero

145
126
186
143
78
60
88
117
32
34
44
55
143
156
157
77
103
463
105
117
72
80
146
130
98
72
106
51
60
101
153
83
84
76
159
109
100
62
43
141
117
46
111
135
106
67
89
87
78
145
154
129
234
134
30
116
154
289
288
142
154
133
154
103
94
181
99
126
101
153
175
90
85
120
108
110
101
127
257
113
156
96
100
100
134
115
84
112
233
119
92
151

marzo

0O 0000000000000 0O00O0O0000O0000000000000000000000000000000RO0OO0O0O00O0O0000O00000O0000O0000O0O0OONOOOOOOOOO O O

abril

O 0000000000000 O000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O0O00O0O0O0O0 O O

mayo

O 0000000000000 O0000O00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O0O00O0O0O0O0 O O

junio

O 0000000000000 O0000000000000O000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O0O0000O0O0O0O0O0O0O0 O O

julio

O 00O 0000000000000 0O0OO0000O00000O000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O0000O00O0O0O0OO0O O O

agosto

OO0 0000000000000 0O0OO000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O0000O00O0O0O0OOOo O O

septiembre

OO 0000000000000 00O0O0000O00000O000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000O0000O0O0O0O0O0OOOo O O
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Estadistico Primera Insaculacion

noviembre diciembre
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Hombres

165
197
241
195

89

63

97
115

39

50

55

51
176
187
209
112
145
628

97
116
106

92
201
171
142

89
144

62

71
121
155
105
106
109
179
114
127

61

51
182
100

75
138
184
133

89
113
128
104
177
197
149
285
158

69
161
222
407
351
182
170
197
160
140
126
239
143
186
135
180
215
121
120
185
157
116
112
136
371
165
196
141
105
120
154
147
121
136
291
145
140
174

Mujeres

147
175
291
192

90

69

89
124

56

54

50

52
193
239
231
123
129
642
139
142
100

90
186
162
146

90
156

79

68
131
178
129
119
114
183
148
104

74

53
171
121

91
163
192
160

92
124
124
109
190
196
138
268
178

69
181
239
387
350
152
198
213
169
141
111
236
149
165
126
188
234
141
116
183
177
143
135
173
374
166
187
134
147
140
158
119
120
132
303
145
153
174

total

312
372
532
387
179
132
186
239
95
104
105
103
369
426
440
235
274
1,270
236
258
206
182
387
333
288
179
300
141
139
252
333
234
225
223
362
262
231
135
104
353
221
166
301
376
293
181
237
252
213
367
393
287
553
336
138
342
461
794
701
334
368
410
329
281
237
475
292
351
261
368
449
262
236
368
334
259
247
309
745
331
383
275
252
260
312
266
241
268
594
290
293
348
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Proceso Electoral
de Diputados Locales y
Ayuntamientos 2014-2015

Cabecera

ECATEPEC
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ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
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ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC

Municipio

Cabecera

ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC

Seccién

1397
1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1422
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1449
1450
1451
1452
1469
1470
1471
1489
1490
1491
1492
1493
1494
1495
1496
1497
1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1519
1520
1521
1522
1523
1524
1525
1526
1527
1528
1610
1611
1612
1836
1856
1857
1860
5991
5992
5993
5994
5995
5996
5997
5998
5999
6000
6001
6002
6003
6004
6005
6006
6007
6008
6009

Lista

1,860
1,818
1,699
1,261
1,976
1,972

983

998
1,799
1,273
2,261
2,063
1,388

789

728
1,585
1,257

1,152

1,351

1,525

961
1,114
1,208
1,140

761

1,175
1,680
646
879
889
1,037
828
2,790
1,729
3,370
1,410
1,195
1,312

1,556

2,360
1,067

725
1,485
1,190
1,021

1,155

1,224

1,182

enero

151
165
115
116
158
155
77
69
158
106
164
143
126
74
51
120
101
130
98
71
82
69
98
204
111
59
78
96
97
95
57
66

febrero

91
72
106
48
99
102
51
61
76
60
130
126
55
29
a4
87
63
79
52
52
42
61
78
106
88
51
47
49
61
54
42
52
72
82
29
57
51
65
48
130
85
166
44
65
93
131
67
49
62
62
87
118
85
157
52
93
52
67
25
281
207
67
112
145
114
103
49
26
70
74
55
32
73
86
50
71
77
65
66
68
70
38
60
56
43
54
68
57
74
46
44
65

marzo
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Hombres

112
122
109
80
130
128
57
66
119
81
156
122
85
55
49
100
80
107
62
61
57
66
84
158
98
51
68
73
74
81
44
53
84
116
49
59
59
69
55
188
104
198
93
79
88
154
%6
67
71
72
88
182
123
163
59
109
59
83
50
400
247
64
123
161
157
115
71
22
101
85
57
a4
71
126
66
105
92
87
102
90
92
90
73
75
54
68
75
100
86
54
19
70

Mujeres

130
115
112
84
127
129
71
64
115
85
138
147
9%
18
46
107
84
102
88
62
67
64
92
152
101
59
57
72
84
68
55
65
69
103
35
56
57
66
53
175
121
241
91
77
83
155
107
68
%
80
103
193
134
193
69
137
71
71
62
383
237
64
155
168
150
113
68
53
93
70
76
a4
80
114
75
101
%
107
105
117
99
90
107
85
65
86
72
106
84
50
60
84

total

242
237
221
164
257
257
128
130
234
166
294
269
181
103

95
207
164
209
150
123
124
130
176
310
199
110
125
145
158
149

99
118
153
219

84
115
116
135
108
363
225
439
184
156
171
309
203
135
167
152
191
375
257
356
128
246
130
154
112
783
484
128
278
329
307
228
139

95
194
155
133

82
151
240
141
206
188
194
207
207
191
180
180
160
119
154
147
206
170
104
109
154
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Afuntamientos

Distrito Local

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Proceso Electoral
de Diputados Locales y
Ayuntamientos 2014-2015

Cabecera

ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC

Municipio

Cabecera

ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC
ECATEPEC

Seccién

6010
6011
6012
6013
6014
6015
6016
6017
6018
6019
6020
6021
6022
6023
6024
6025
6026
6027
6208
6209
6210
6211
6212
6213
6214
6215
6216
6217
6218
6219
6220
6221
6222
6223
6224
6225
6226
6227
6228
6229
6230
6231
6232

Lista

530
608
1,274
1,411

2,313

527
565
892

555
1,014
913
963
613
655
666
984
787
791
751
856
977
606
567
884
727
499
973
394,967

enero

49
34
105
126
157
77
37
95
80
85
67
93
105
53
78
39
72
167
71
61
34
39
66
40
52
74
67
92
35
39
61
81
68
71
57
65
72
50
38
71
61
33
84
31,579

febrero

20
46
61
58
82
47
36
51
53
27
36
34
52
51
63
28
51
134
29
30
31
35
50
18
21
58
52
34
45
47
26
47
35
32
41
47
56
29
36
44
34
32
43
19,838
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Estadistico Primera Insaculacion
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Hombres

31
37
86
92
111
50
39
69
69
54
53
63
67
48
60
28
62
137
43
40
28
29
51
25
36
66
64
56
42
45
43
58
53
45
46
53
59
38
34
61
42
33
53
25,074

Mujeres

38
43
80
92
128
74
34
77
64
58
50
64
90
56
81
39
61
164
57
51
a1
45
65
33
37
66
55
70
38
41
a4
70
50
58
52
59
69
41
40
54
53
32
74
26,376

total

69
80
166
184
239
124
73
146
133
112
103
127
157
104
141
67
123
301
100
91
69
74
116
58
73
132
119
126
80
86
87
128
103
103
98
112
128
79
74
115
95
65
127
51,450



